Individual Best Times (All Time)

Eve Allen - (1448293) - Hillingdon Swimming Club - 200 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:41.06
2:42.84
2:44.46
2:44.88
2:47.38

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:41.06
2:42.84
2:44.88
2:44.46
2:47.38

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

402
389
378
375
358

WA Pts

402
389
375
378
358

Round

Round

Date

17/12/23
30/09/23
15/10/22
18/12/22
05/03/22

Date

17/12/23
30/09/23
18/12/22
15/10/22
05/03/22

Meet

Hillingdon Swimming Club Winter Open Meet 2023
Hillingdon SC Club Champs 2023

The Winchester Autumn Qualifier

Hillingdon SC Fast & Festive Winter Meet 2022

Borough of Harrow SC Regional Qualifier Meet 2022

Meet

Hillingdon Swimming Club Winter Open Meet 2023
Hillingdon SC Club Champs 2023

Hillingdon SC Fast & Festive Winter Meet 2022
The Winchester Autumn Qualifier

Borough of Harrow SC Regional Qualifier Meet 2022

Venue
Hillingdon
Botwell Pool Hayes
Winchester
Hillingdon

Hendon

Venue
Hillingdon
Botwell Pool Hayes
Hillingdon
Winchester

Hendon

Club Swam Under

Club Swam Under

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Level

Level

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



