Individual Best Times (All Time)

Eve Allen - (1448293) - Hillingdon Swimming Club - 200 Backstroke - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:41.06	402	F	17/12/23	Hillingdon Swimming Club Winter Open Meet 2023	Hillingdon		3
2:42.84	389	F	30/09/23	Hillingdon SC Club Champs 2023	Botwell Pool Hayes		4
2:44.46	378	F	15/10/22	The Winchester Autumn Qualifier	Winchester		2
2:44.88	375	F	18/12/22	Hillingdon SC Fast & Festive Winter Meet 2022	Hillingdon		3
2:47.38	358	F	05/03/22	Borough of Harrow SC Regional Qualifier Meet 2022	Hendon		3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:41.06	402	F	17/12/23	Hillingdon Swimming Club Winter Open Meet 2023	Hillingdon		3
2:42.84	389	F	30/09/23	Hillingdon SC Club Champs 2023	Botwell Pool Hayes		4
2:44.88	375	F	18/12/22	Hillingdon SC Fast & Festive Winter Meet 2022	Hillingdon		3
2:44.46	378	F	15/10/22	The Winchester Autumn Qualifier	Winchester		2
2:47.38	358	F	05/03/22	Borough of Harrow SC Regional Qualifier Meet 2022	Hendon		3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS